Cynbl

TbIKBEHHbIV Kpem cyn
Bopuy, co cmeTaHol
Kpem cyn rpnbHoii
Cyn nanwa KypuHbIn
Canarbl

Canat 'peyeckuit

Canart Lesapb c Kypuuei

Canat Uesapb ¢
KpeBeTKamu

Kapnauyyo u3 kabauka c
PYKKO/IOM M NapMme3aHOM

XonopgHble 3aKyCKu
Cemra gomaluHero
nocona

AccopTu cbipoB
MasacHoe accopTtn

Nacra

Cnarettn KapboHapa
dapoanne c nococem,
LWNWUHATOM U C/INBOYHBIM
coycom

MNacta bonoHbese

CaHaBUuYMN

Bce caHdsuYU cepsupyromcs
C Kapmodgpenem ¢pu u
Kem4ynom

Byprep c roBaguHom
Byprep ¢ KypuHbim pune
Knab caHasuy ¢ KonyeHom
WHAOEenKon

C3HABUY C KOMYEHbIM
nococem

Fopsaune 3aKycku
apeHble KypuHble
Kpbl/bsi C COYCOM
6apbekKto

BAVHYMKM C KpacHOM
WUKPOM 1 cMmeTaHoM
apeHble KpeBETKM €
YEeCHOKOM M OCTPbIM
nepuem

Fopauue 6at0p8a
Nococb apeHbiit ¢
NPsAHbIM ByArypom

dune cubaca c oBoLaMM
rPUb ¥ COYCOM NEecTo

LbinneHok ¢ monoabim
KapTodenem v ymnu
nepuem

KoTneTta no-kKmnescKu ¢
neyeHbIM Kaptodenem
dune MMHBOH C Coycom
demwu rnac
BedcTporaHos ¢
KapTodenbHbIM ntope
CBMHOW WHMULENb

¢ KapTtodenem dppu

Soup

Pumpkin cream soup
Borsch with sour cream
Mushroom cream soup
Chicken noodle soup

Salads

Greek salad

Caesar salad with
chicken

Caesar salad with
shrimps

Zucchini carpaccio with
arugula and parmesan

Cold snacks
Home-salted salmon

Cheese plate
Meat cold cuts

Pasta

Spaghetti Carbonara
Farfalle with salmon,
spinach and cream
sauce

Bolognese pasta
Sandwiches

All sandwiches are served
with french fries and
ketchup

Beef burger

Chicken burger

Club sandwich with
smoked turkey
Sandwich with smoked
salmon

Hot starters

Fried chicken wings with
BBQ sauce

Blinis with red caviar
and sour cream

Fried shrimps with garlic
and spicy pepper

Main course

Fried salmon with spicy
bulgur

Sea bass fillet with
grilled vegetables and
pesto sauce

Fried chicken with baby
potatoes and chilli

pepper
Kiev cutlet with potato

Filet mignon with Demi
glass sauce
Beefsroganoff with
mushed potato

Pork schnitzel with
French fries

Bbixoa, rp
200/6
300/20
280/30
315

218
210/60

210/58

100

150/20/8/2

160/20
120

280
260/11

170/5/1

320/130/30/1
270/100/30

250/100/50/2

200/100/50/2

210/30/40/2

120/50/30

150/30/22

155/130/30/1

145/160/20

1wT/130/20

150/260/8
130/120/50/3
150/100/4

550/120/50/50

380
380
380
300

450
590

750

350

950

850
780

590

700

490

790
650

650

790

500

990

950

1090

990

790

790

1190

890

950

MenbmeHn co cMeTaHoM

BapeHuKu c KapTodenem
u rpnbamm

FapHupbI

Osowm rpunb

Puc 6acmaTu co
C/IBOYHbBIM Mac/iom
KapTtodenbHoe niope
Kaptodenb ¢opu
KapTtodenb
Nno-L.epeBeHCKU

AecepTbl
CbIpPHMKM CO CMETaHOM

TopT MunaH ¢
BaHW/IbHbIM COYCOM
MeaoBuK CO CBEXMMMU
Arogamm

ABGNOYHbIN WTPYAEens C
Kapame/ibHbIM COYCOM U
MOPOXKEHbIM

Yuskeik MunaH
LLlokonagHble KoHbeETbI
"Mwunan" pyyHoi paboTbl
JKNep BaHW/bHbIN
MakapoHu B
accopTUMeHTe
MoposkeHoe / Copbet
dpyKTOBOE accopTH

Pelmeni with sour
cream

Dumplings with
potatoes and
mushrooms

Garnish
Grilled vegetables

Basmati rice with butter

Mashed potatoes
French fries

Rustic potatoes

Desserts

Cheese pancakes with
sour cream

Milan cake with vanilla
sauce

Traditional honey cake

Apple strudel with
caramel sauce and ice
cream

Cheesecake Milan
Handmade chocolates
"Milan"

Vanilla eclair

Macaroni in assortment

Ice cream / Sorbet
Fresh fruits platter

BE3AJ/IKOrO/IbHbIE HANUTKU / SOFT DRINKS

Koge

AmepuKaHo
Scnpecco
[BoitHoM acnpecco
KanyymHo

Natte

Pad

Cupon B accopTumeHTe
lopAauni Wokonag,
Alic AMepuKaHo
Aiic NatTe

YepHblit yait
Accam
pn Mpei

3eneHblit yai

MonouYHbIM YNYH

3eneHbll Yali € })KaCMUHOM
Knaccnueckuii 3eneHoin
yai

TpaBaHoW yait

ANTancKkuit TpaBsHoOM cbop
Jlvna

Pomaluka

Yabpey,

Coffee
Americano
Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Raf

Syrup

Hot chocolate
Ice Americano
Ice Latte

Black tea
Assam
Earl Grey

Green tea
Milk Oolong
Jasmine green tea

Classic green tea

Herbal tea

Altai herbs
Linden-blossom tea
Camomile

Thyme

350/50/1

140/20/4/1
160
150
160
160
160
150/50/16
100/20
116/30
150/30/50/17
120
160
75
4*%20
50
350
180ml
30ml
45
180
200
200
30
180
200
200
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

690

350

290
180

180
180

180

450

400

490

450

350
500
150
250

150
480

200
180
200
250
290
290

50
390
290
290

380
380

380
380

380

350
350
350
350

firopgHble ropaumne
HaNUTKK

O6nenunxoBbli
KNtoKBEHHbIN
MannHoBbIN C UMBUpeEM
YepHas cmopoamHa ¢
nmbupem n megom

MwuHepanbHasa Boaa

YepHoronosKa ( c razom /

6e3 rasa)
9BMaH
3BMaH
Mepbe
Mepbe
Bopxomu

Coku

COK B acCOpTUMEHTE
CBeXKeBbl¥KaTble COKM
(AnenbcunHoBbLIN,
rpenndpyTosbIi,
A6104HbIN, MOPKOBHbIN,
cenbaepeesblit)
CBerKeBblXKaTbIn
aHaHacoBbIl COK
ArogHbIh mopc

JomaluHue nmmoHagbl
Mapakyita / maTa
Kny6bHuka / 6asmank
ManuHa / nmbupb

FasupoBaHHble HaNUTKK
Mencu, CeBeH An,
MwupuHga

LLisenc

AppeHanuH Paw

Berry hot drinks

Sea buckthorn
Cranberry
Rasberry with ginger

Black currant with ginger

and honey

Mineral water
Chernogolovka
(still/sparkling)
Evian (still)

Evian (still)
Perrier (sparkling)
Perrier (sparkling)
Borjomi

Juice
Juice in assortment
Fresh juices

(Orange, grapefruit,
apple, carrot, fresh
celery)

Fresh pineapple Juice

Berry drink

Home made lemonades

Passionfruit / mint
Strawberry / basilic
Raspberry / ginger

Soft

500ml

330ml

330ml|
750ml|
330ml
750ml
500ml

200ml
250ml

250ml
250ml

400 / 1000m|!
400/ 1000m|!
400 / 1000m|!

Pepsi, Seven Up, Mirinda

Schweppes
Adrenaline Rush

ANNKOTOJ1bHbIE HAMUTKU / ALCOHOL DRINKS

Muso

['ptoT narep pasnmeHoe
XanHekeH

Nedde TemHoe
KopoHa aKcTpa
Knayctannep
6e3ankorosbHoe
AnepuTusbl
MapTuHM 6bAHKO
MapTunHu pocco
MapTuHM 3KCTpa gpait
Aneponb
Kamnapwu
Erepmelictep
KyaHTpo

Kanya

bennunc

Bopka

benyra Hob6A

lpen ryc

Pycckuit ctangapT
OHernH

Beer

GRUT Lager
Heiniken

Leffe

Corona extra
Clausthaller non
alcoholic
Aperitifs
Martini bianco
Martini rosso
Martini extra dry
Aperol

Campari
Jagermeister
Cointreau
Kahlua

Baileys

Vodka

Beluga noble
Grey goose
Russian standart
Onegin

500ml
330ml
330ml
355ml

330ml
50ml

50ml

250ml
250ml
250ml

450
450
450

450

160

350
590
320
490
290

190
390

690
150

400 / 800
400 / 800
400 / 800

190
190
350

350
400
480
480

400

250
250
250
250
250
350
390
390
350

390
450
290
450



O>KuH
Buoutep
XeHppuKc

TeKuna

dcnonoH 61aHKo
9cnonoH penocaao
OnbmeKa 61aHKO
OnbMeKa 300Tas

KanbBapgoc
Msp Marnyap VSOP

Pom

bakapau KapTa Herpa
AHrocTtypa pesepsa
AHroctypa angxua 5
AHroctypa 7

KoHbsak bpeHau
Capagxuwsunnm
XeHHecu VSOP
Pemun MapTtuH VSOP

Bucku
LlomnaHAcKuli
con0008blli
FneHnuset 12
MakanaH 12
MakanaHn 15
LlomnaHAcKuli
KyrnamcuposaHHbIl
Yumeac Puran 12
[KOHHM yoKep pep,
nenén

[>KOHHW yoKep 613K
nenén

UpnaHOckuli
Bywmunnc opnamHan
[kelimecoH
AMepuKaHcKkul
MaitKkepc mapk
Oxxek JaHnanc

Kokreiinu
MaHxammeH

Byp60H, KpacHbllt BEpMYT,
6uTTep

Moxumo

Pom, ceexan maATa, caxap,
Naim, cogoBsas
Mapzapuma

TeKkuna, anenbCUHOBbIN
JIMKep, COK nalima, caxap
Kposasas Mspu
Bo/AKa, TOMaTHbIM COK,
cenbaepein, Tobacko
Aalikupu

Pom, naim, caxap
Aneponb wnpuy
Aneposib, NPOCEKKO,
conoBas, aneabcuH
be3an1Ko020/bHbIl
MOXUmo

MsTa, caxap, 1anm,
cogosas

Gin
Beefeater
Hendricks

Tequila

Espolon blanco
Espolon reposado
Olmeca blanco
Olmeca gold

Calvados
Pere Magloire VSOP

Rum

Bacardi carta negra
Angostura reserva
Angostura 5
Angostura 7

Cocnac Brendy
Sarajishvili
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

Whiskey
Scottish malt

Glenlivet 12
Macallan 12
Macallan 15

Scottish blended

Chivas Regal 12
Johnny Walker red
label

Johnny Walker black
label

Irish

Bushmills original
Jameson
American

Maker's mark
Jack Daniels

Coctails

Manhattan

Bourbon, red
vermouth, bitter
Maojito

Rum, fresh mint, sugar,
lime, soda

Margarita

Tequila, orange liqueur,
lime juice, sugar
Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice,
celery, tobasco
Daiquiri

Rum, lime, sugar
Aperol spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda,
orange

Alcohol free mojito

Mint, sugar, lime, soda

50ml

50ml

50ml|

50ml

50ml

50ml|

100ml

200m|

120ml

200ml

100ml

170ml

200m|

390
590

550
650
350
390

790

350
350
390
580

390
890
790

850

890

1500

550

390

550

490
450

550
450

750

600

650

490

490

650

450

BWHA / WINE

BuHO no 60Kanam
Uepucmele suHa
MapTnHu MpoceKkko
benvie suHa
WapaoHe Jle rpaH Hyap
JlaHreaok

MuHo MNpuaxmo
UnHanaanm
KpacHele s8uHa
Banbnonunyenna
K/TACCUKO

Canepasu

Manbbek Jle [paH Hyap
JlaHregok

BuHa no 6yTbiKam
Uepucmele suHa
MpOoCceKKo MapTUHU
(6ptoT)

banaknasa wapgoHe
(6ptoT)

Actn MapTuHu
(nonycnagkoe)
WamnaHckoe

MoeTt&LUaHaoH (6ptoT)

benbie suHa
lpy3ua

UmHanaanm
Utanua

lasu au rasm docg
MuHo rpmuaxmno
®dpaHuuma
LapaoHe Jle rpaH Hyap
JlaHregok

Mt Waban AOC
KpacHeble suHa
lpy3usa

Canepasu
®dpaHuuma

Manbbek Jle rpaH Hyap
JlaHregok

Kot ato poH
Utanusa
Banbnonunyenna
K/TACCUKO

KbAHTM Knaccuko
ApreHTuHa
Manbbek na inHaa
Nynaxun 60ocka

3a aocTaBKy 621104, U HANUTKOB B HOMEP HauYUCNAETCA A0NoAHUTeNbHO 10%
OT CTOMMOCTM 3aKa3a. Bce LieHbl yKa3aHbl B py6sx.

Wines by glass

Martini Prosecco 187ml

White wine 150ml
Chardonnay Le grand

noir Languedoc

Pinot Grigio

Tsinandali

Red wine

Valpolicella classico

Saperavi

Malbec Le grand noir

Languedoc

Wine bottles 750ml
Sparkling wine

Prosecco Martini

(brut)

Balaklava

Chardonnay (brut)

Asti Marini (sweet)

Champagne
Moet&Chandon

(brut)

White wine

Georgia

Tsinandali

Italy

Gavi di gavi DOCG
Pinot Grigio

France

Chardonnay Le grand
noir Langyedoc

Petit Chablis AOC
Red wine

Georgia

Saperavi

France

Malbec Le grand noir
Languedoc

Cotes du rhone

Italy

Valpolicella classico

Chianti classico
Argentina

Malbec La linda Luigi
bosca

850

560
790
400

780

490

560

4500

1900

4900

9500

2200
3950
3950

2800
4900

2450

2800
3900

3900
5900

3900

10% of your order sum will be added to your bill for food and beverage

delivery. Prices are in roubles.

MILAN HOTEL

s
Tl edterrrier il

3AKA3 b/1FOAO N HATMTMTKOB 37-19

To place an order, please dial 37-19

www.hotelmilan.ru



